Course Listing December 2012

@) WildlifeCampus

_ LEARN 'PROTECT SAVE
OFFLINE Paper-based Courses Guides Certificate Price
Game Ranging / Field Guiding 4,750
Wildlife Management 3,350
Game Lodge Management 2,500

J < B Dased 0 e
Game Ranging / Field Guiding
Behaviour Guide: RSA Lowveld
Behaviour Guide: Herbivores
Wildlife Management

Survival

Marine Biology: Guides & Divers
Behaviour Guide: Carnivores
Capture & Care of Wildlife
Animal Tracks & Signs of Africa
Geology, Palaeontology Evolution
Digital Wildlife Photography
Game Lodge Management
Wilderness Navigation

Guides Guide to Guiding Course
Anti-Poaching

Astronomy

Snakes & Reptiles of the Lowveld
Human - Wildlife Conflict

Trails Guide

Behaviour Guide: Primates
Hunting: Balanced Perspective
FGASA Exam Preparation

Film Wildlife Photography

Game Ranch Economics
Medically Important Spiders
African Folklore

Birding by Habitat

Big “5”

Mountain Guiding 13
Predator Management on Farms 10
Elephant: Facts & Fables 1
Discovering Wilderness 20

3,500
2,950
2,600
1,950
1,775
1,625
1,550
1,525
1,475
1,300
1,150
1,150
1,025
950
900
825
700
675
650
600
495
475
450
400
325
265
245
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

ARNAORNAORNARNAANANANANANANANANNANANAN AN AR

222 <22 2<<<<|2 << << << <<< < << <<<<|<=< <<

SUBSCRIPTION TO ALL ONLINE COURSES Price \
Credit Card / EFT / Debit Order R 275 / month
The Subscription option provides access to all 32 online courses. The
subscription period is for 24 months and represents an 80 % discount off the
cost of purchasing all of the online courses.
By Subscribing you effectively get R 33,000 worth of online courses.




