## **Course Listing December 2012**



OFFLINE Paper-based Courses	Guides	Certificate	Price	
Game Ranging / Field Guiding	5	Υ	R	4,750
Wildlife Management	4	Υ	R	3,350
Game Lodge Management	5	Y	R	2,500

ONLINE Internet-based Courses	Components	Certificate	Price	
Game Ranging / Field Guiding	82	Y	R	3,500
Behaviour Guide: RSA Lowveld	73	Y	R	2,950
Behaviour Guide: Herbivores	63	Y	R	2,600
Wildlife Management	42	Y	R	1,950
Survival	44	Y	R	1,775
Marine Biology: Guides & Divers	39	Y	R	1,625
<b>Behaviour Guide: Carnivores</b>	38	Y	R	1,550
Capture & Care of Wildlife	27	Y	R	1,525
Animal Tracks & Signs of Africa	36	Y	R	1,475
Geology, Palaeontology Evolution	21	Y	R	1,300
Digital Wildlife Photography	18	Y	R	1,150
Game Lodge Management	23	Y	R	1,150
Wilderness Navigation	12	Y	R	1,025
<b>Guides Guide to Guiding Course</b>	16	Y	R	950
Anti-Poaching	18	Y	R	900
Astronomy	20	Y	R	825
Snakes & Reptiles of the Lowveld	17	Y	R	700
Human – Wildlife Conflict	12	Y	R	675
Trails Guide	16	Y	R	650
Behaviour Guide: Primates	14	Y	R	600
Hunting: Balanced Perspective	12	N	R	495
FGASA Exam Preparation	30	Y	R	475
Film Wildlife Photography	9	Y	R	450
Game Ranch Economics	9	Y	R	400
Medically Important Spiders	6	Y	R	325
African Folklore	15	N	R	265
Birding by Habitat	8	N	R	245
Big "5"	6	N	FREE	
Mountain Guiding	13	Y	FREE	
Predator Management on Farms	10	N	FREE	
Elephant: Facts & Fables	1	N	FREE	
Discovering Wilderness	20	N	FREE	

SUBSCRIPTION TO ALL ONLINE COURSES		Price
Credit Card / EFT / Debit Order	R	275 / month

The Subscription option provides access to all 32 **online courses**. The subscription period is for 24 months and represents an **80 % discount** off the cost of purchasing all of the online courses.

By Subscribing you effectively get R 33,000 worth of online courses.